Naam
Gijsberts-Sangers
Jan Diesfeldt
Andre Verheul
Anton v.Ark
Sando Verbeek
Lorena Gijsberts
De Smoories
Johan v.Dijk
Frits Brouwer
Hok Verbeek

Ap Welgraven
Comb.Nijwe
Riek Grube

Naam

Rustem Yanar
Ton Wassink
Comb.Dorland
Alfons Driessen
Hok Verbeek
Sjaak Brinkhorst
Nico v.Ark

Jan Onstenk
Wim Menger
Henk Draaijer
Rudy Uylen

Jos Karman

Tussenstand Jong (A-Groep)

Punten Plek Plek
Onaangewezen Aangewezen
1396,8 2 2371,1 5
245,4 10 1078,1 6
192,3 12 543,4 10
263,7 9 594,6 9
1439,8 1 2995,2 2
1198,5 3 2600,7 2
360,4 8 603,6 8
991,5 4 2959,1 1
506,4 6 1434,2 5
482,5 5 2427 4
246 11 619,7 8
394,6 7 910,5 7

Tussenstand Jong (B-Groep)

Punten Plek Punten  Plek
Onaangewezen Aangewezen
402,1 6 1859,7 5
996,5 2 2362,7 1
371,2 7 469,3 7
1019,5 1 2151,7 3
504,9 5 1164,7 6
866,6 4 2151,8 2
356,4 8
217,3 9 441,2 8
875,8 3 2033,5 4
128,8 10 386,4 9

14,2 11

Punten
Totaal
3767,9
1323,5
735,7
858,3
4435
3799,2
964
3950,6
1940,6

2909,5
865,7
1305,1

Punten

Totaal

2261,8
3359,2
840,5
3171,2
0
1669,6
3018,4
356,4
658,5
2909,3
515,2
14,2
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